December 13, 2017

Div Rep 1:

Fall 2017 Roster & Handicap Report
Division # 266 - Yokohama

Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3:

Week 14

26601 MECCA BEAT Yokohama
Host: 01496 MECCA Yokohama

[9)]

L
* 05471

* 02976
* 07759
08139
* 03531
* 09116
* 03966
* 07268

.hoo.nmcn.hoo.h|
*

Number Name

Ichikawa, Kentaro
Fujiki, Takashi
Ueda, Kanae
Nakamori, Mitsunori
Konno, Shuichi
Tomizawa, Ren
Kurokawa, Non

Kawano, Yumi

26604 Yokohama SIDE NINE
Host: 03080 Side Nine

SL
6 * 06001
5 * 04853
4 * 07624
3 * 03667
2 * 03683
7 * 05999
4 * 09242
4 * 09241

Number Name

Higuchi, Yasushi
Ohno, Hiroki
Enokido, Shin
Yoshida, Chikahiro
Yoshida, Masako
Ishiyama, Shinji
Fujiwara, Ryo
Terunuma, Shota

26602 KAI MECCA Yokohama
Host: 01496 MECCA Yokohama

26603 Enjoy SIDE NINE
Host: 03080 Side Nine

SL  Number Name SL  Number Name

8 00100 Nakajima, Satoko 2 * 02965 Sakimura, Naoko

3 * 05074 Yokose, Koki 6 * 09240 Sasaki, Ritsuru

2 * 05075 Yokose, Sayaka 4 * 09239 Baba, Tomoyasu

2 * 05076 Kuge, Manabu 9 * 09469 Suzuki, Jun

3 * 05888 Sawada, Teruo 2 * 09470 Wada, Akira

2 * 05886 Hiura, Yumi 3 * 08785 Matsumoto, Katsumi
5 * 06582 Furuno, Atsushi 3 * 09471 Suzuki, Masamitsu
6 * 00500 Tada, Masafumi 2 * 09238 Togai, Takemune

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21
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